A1
 ■USA : Tel: (+1)-909-466-0427 / sales-us@mercury-crystal.com    ■China : Tel: (+86)-512-5763-8100 / sales-cn@mercury-crystal.com
103
80 ±300 ~ ±1000 1.2K  //  0.7 U5 a pair U1 a pair
Mercury   www.mercury-crystal.com        ■Taiwan : Tel: (+886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com
U5 U1
45M30B 4 3 ± 15 30 ± 50 1.0 3.0
± 60 1.5 2.5 35 ±300 ~ ±1000 1.2K //  0

Frequency MQ Width Poles Frequency
M. C. F.   [  Monolithic  Crystal  Filters ]
 Part Number Format and Example
 SMD  Type  Part  Number  Format  Dip  Type  Part  Number  Format
[ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ] [ 4 ] [ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ] [ 4 ] [ 5 ]
	U5
	U5-1
U5
		M. C. F.   [  Monolithic  Crystal  Filters ]
		U1 																		U5 																		Dip Type
																																																						Fund.										21.4 MHz												45.0 MHz												2 poles								4 poles								6 poles								8 poles
																																						Jacket Type
		[ 7.8 * 3.1 * 8.0 mm ]																		[ 7.8 * 3.1 * 6.0 mm ]
				 Thru - Hole Type   ( standard frequency 10.700 MHz ) ; available frequency range ( 10.695 ~ 10.800 MHz )